
620 LC4 RALLYE '97 <1997><EU><879977>
WIRING HARNESS

29930

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 58512089044 SUPPORT F.NAVIGATIONSEQUIPMENT 1.00

3 58512090000 SUPPORT FOR ROADBOOK 1.00

4 54611448000 BRACKET FOR CAPACITOR 1.00

5 54611083200 HOLDER FOR 9-POLARITY PLUG '97 1.00

6 0015060163 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X16 WS=8 FE, FS 2.00

9 56509064000 SELF LOCKING NUT M6 4.00

10 0015060453 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X45 WS=8 525 SMR 2.00

11 0015080503 HH COLLAR SCREW M 8X50 WS=10 FE, FS 2.00

12 54310086000 2.00

13 0015080163 HH COLLAR SCREW M 8X16 WS=10 2.00

14 54511060100 DC HORN 12V NIKKO 1.00

15 58511034000 VOLTAGE REGULATOR 12V SHIN.'97 1.00

16 58311070000 LIGHT SWITCH CEV 9607 '93 1.00

18 58311030000 * DIODE WITH CONNECTOR '93 1.00

19 54602126000 BELLOWS CLUTCH LEVER '91 1.00

20 58511099244 EXTRA REAR LIGHT LENS '97 2.00



21 58511099100 WIRING HARNESS REAR LIGHT '97 2.00

23 44111005000 BULB 12V/4W (BA9S) 4.00


